-1- ISO 9002
Cert. n° 0433
06.TB7
These instruments are designed for use in food, beverage, pharmaceutical, chemical, petrolchemical processing industries. They are
built to resist the most severe operating conditions created by the environment and the process medium.  An Argonarc welded case/bulb
strengthens the whole construction.
bi-metal thermometers
standard version

standard version
TB7 - DS 63-80-100-125
HOW TO ORDER THERMOWELLS
Must be used on all applications where thermometer bulb is
subjected to pressure, corrosive fluid or flow rate. Thermowells
will make thermometer disassemble for calibration or
replacement easier as the process will not be disturbed.
Thermowells available:
-thermowells with thread connection either built up type
or machined from bar stock;
-thermowells with flange either built up type or machined
from a bar stock;
-thermowells to be welded machined from a bar stock.
Type, material and constructive characteristics on catalogue
sheet "09".
E - DS 100
D - DS 80
C - DS 63
9 - Sliding male swivel nut
3 - Fixed male
0 - Without
06 - thermometer section
TB - bi-metal thermometer
7 - standard serie
9 - Every-angle connection
1 - Lower connection
CODE & DESCRIPTION
Thread "F"
Measuring
range
Nominal diameter
Indication
range
Sensing element
"B"
Case
Mounting
Process connection
Bulb diameter
4 - Back connection
IN
 O